
EDI LISTING HUTCHINSON FTS IND PK - printed 01-05-2026 at 08:08 pm
T & L File:  HUT_830_LIV_2026-01-05_20-08-01_19560.X12

     NOTE: Dates shown are DELIVERY Dates

DELIVERY BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 01-05-2026 thru 03-09-2026

Destination - 004090 -- UPDATING !  IND PK

-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  1212176B                     SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

Cus P/O:   P343428

*****

***** SORRY ***** - NO OPEN SALESORDER FOR HUT 1212176B

*****

Last ASN QTY 500    08-26-2025    ASN ID: 48337
    Accum Total: 0

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                               500                 500    03-09-2026     + 500         0

     NOTE: Dates shown are DELIVERY Dates

DELIVERY BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 01-05-2026 thru 12-07-2026

Destination - 004092 -- UPDATING !  IND PK

-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  121222B                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0451          S/O:  9067

Cus P/O:   P316841

Last ASN QTY 4500    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48970
    Accum Total: 5079000
T&L Accum Total differs: 5,092,500               Difference: 13,500

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT 2
                  9067-288  48986  12/30/25    13,500  
                  9067-287  48970  12/19/25     4,500  
                  9067-286  48938  12/12/25    16,500  
                  9067-285  48914  12/05/25    18,000  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                            13,500    13,500              01-05-2026
                            21,000              21,000    01-12-2026
                            21,000              21,000    01-19-2026
                            21,000              21,000    01-26-2026
                            21,000              21,000    02-02-2026
                            21,000              21,000    02-09-2026
                            21,000              21,000    02-16-2026
                            21,000              21,000    02-23-2026
                            16,500              16,500    03-02-2026
                            16,500              16,500    03-09-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  122199D                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0465          S/O:  9051

Cus P/O:   P316856

Last ASN QTY 9000    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48970
    Accum Total: 4734000

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT 2
                  9051-307  48970  12/19/25     9,000  
                  9051-306  48938  12/12/25     9,000  
                  9051-305  48914  12/05/25    10,500  
                  9051-304  48851  11/20/25     7,500  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                             9,000               9,000    01-12-2026
                             9,000               9,000    01-19-2026
                             9,000               9,000    01-26-2026
                            10,500              10,500    02-02-2026
                            12,000              12,000    02-09-2026
                            12,000              12,000    02-16-2026
                             9,000               9,000    02-23-2026   - 9,000    18,000
                             9,000               9,000    03-02-2026
                             9,000               9,000    03-09-2026
                             9,000               9,000    03-16-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  123315A                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0470          S/O:  9165

Cus P/O:   P316863

Last ASN QTY 1000    05-10-2025    ASN ID: 47788
    Accum Total: 204000

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT 2
                  9165-037  47788  05/07/25     1,000  
                  9165-036  46116  05/30/24     1,000  
                  9165-034  44999  10/12/23     1,000  
                  9165-033  44247  06/23/23     1,000  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                     999                           999    05-11-2026
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  123406A                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0486          S/O:  8934

Cus P/O:   P316868

Last ASN QTY 1000    12-11-2025    ASN ID: 48914
    Accum Total: 71850

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT 2
                  8934-071  48914  12/05/25     1,000  
                  8934-070  48584  10/03/25     1,000  
                  8934-069  48352  08/25/25     1,000  
                  8934-068  47763  05/01/25     1,000  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                             1,000               1,000    03-02-2026
                                                                         - 999       999    04/27/26
                     999                           999    06-08-2026     + 999         0
                                                                         - 999       999    06/29/26
                     999                           999    09-07-2026     + 999         0
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  123421A                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0126          S/O:  9221

Cus P/O:   P316876

Last ASN QTY 8800    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48970
    Accum Total: 5436308
T&L Accum Total differs: 5,458,708               Difference: 22,400

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT 2
                  9221-279  48986  12/30/25    22,400  
                  9221-278  48970  12/19/25     8,600  
                  9221-278  48970  12/19/25       200  
                  9221-277  48938  12/12/25    18,000  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                            24,000    22,400     1,600    01-05-2026
                            24,000              24,000    01-12-2026
                            15,200              15,200    01-19-2026
                            18,400              18,400    01-26-2026
                            18,400              18,400    02-02-2026
                            18,400              18,400    02-09-2026
                            18,400              18,400    02-16-2026
                            18,400              18,400    02-23-2026
                            18,400              18,400    03-02-2026
                            16,800              16,800    03-09-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  123427D                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0247          S/O:  8995

Cus P/O:   P316878

Last ASN QTY 3600    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48970
    Accum Total: 1564761
T&L Accum Total differs: 1,568,361               Difference: 3,600

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT 2
                  8995-288  48986  12/30/25     3,600  
                  8995-287  48970  12/19/25     2,400  
                  8995-287  48970  12/19/25     1,200  
                  8995-286  48938  12/12/25     3,600  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                             3,600     3,600              01-05-2026
                             4,800               4,800    01-12-2026
                             4,800               4,800    01-19-2026
                             4,800               4,800    01-26-2026
                             3,600               3,600    02-02-2026
                             8,400               8,400    02-09-2026
                             4,800               4,800    02-16-2026
                             4,800               4,800    02-23-2026
                             4,800               4,800    03-02-2026
                             6,000               6,000    03-09-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  123439A                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0496          S/O:  9287

Cus P/O:   P316879

Last ASN QTY 6000    09-29-2025    ASN ID: 48547
    Accum Total: 2046000

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT 2
                  9287-177  48547  09/26/25     6,000  
                  9287-176  48201  08/01/25     2,000  
                  9287-176  48201  08/01/25     2,000  
                  9287-175  48164  07/28/25     6,000  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                             8,000               8,000    03-23-2026
                            10,000              10,000    03-30-2026
                             8,000               8,000    04-06-2026
                   1,999     8,000               8,000    04-13-2026
                   9,999                         9,999    04-20-2026
                   5,999                         5,999    04-27-2026
                   7,999                         7,999    05-04-2026
                   9,999                         9,999    05-11-2026
                   5,999                         5,999    05-18-2026
                   7,999                         7,999    05-25-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  262773A                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  6752          S/O:  9395

Cus P/O:   P330860

Last ASN QTY 200    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48970
    Accum Total: 12508

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT 2
                  9395-069  48970  12/19/25       200  
                  9395-068  48938  12/12/25       200  
                  9395-067  48914  12/05/25       200  
                  9395-066  48870  11/25/25       200  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                               100                 100    01-12-2026
                               100                 100    01-19-2026
                               100                 100    01-26-2026
                               100                 100    02-02-2026
                               100                 100    02-16-2026     + 100         0
                               100                 100    03-02-2026     + 100         0
                               100                 100    03-16-2026     + 100         0
                               100                 100    03-23-2026       + 1        99
                               100                 100    03-30-2026       + 1        99
                      99                            99    04-06-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)

     NOTE: Dates shown are DELIVERY Dates

DELIVERY BASED SUPPLIER PLANNING SCHEDULE - Issued: 01-05-2026 thru 12-17-2026

Destination - 004093 -- UPDATING !  IND PK

-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  1213233P                     SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0200          S/O:  9100

Cus P/O:   P322081

Last ASN QTY 2000    12-18-2025    ASN ID: 48939
    Accum Total: 381000

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT ONE
                  9100-144  48939  12/12/25     2,000  
                  9100-143  48915  12/05/25     2,000  
                  9100-142  48871  11/25/25     2,000  
                  9100-141  48828  11/14/25     2,000  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                             2,000               2,000    01-05-2026
                             2,000               2,000    01-12-2026
                             2,000               2,000    01-19-2026
                             2,000               2,000    01-26-2026
                             2,000               2,000    02-09-2026
                             2,000               2,000    02-16-2026
                             2,000               2,000    02-23-2026
                             4,000               4,000    03-02-2026
                             2,000               2,000    03-09-2026
                             2,000               2,000    03-16-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  123409C                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0100          S/O:  9094

Cus P/O:   P322082

Last ASN QTY 2000    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48978
    Accum Total: 333000

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT ONE
                  9094-157  48978  12/23/25     2,000  
                  9094-156  48939  12/12/25     2,000  
                  9094-155  48915  12/05/25     2,000  
                  9094-154  48871  11/25/25     1,000  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                             1,000               1,000    01-12-2026
                             2,000               2,000    01-19-2026
                             2,000               2,000    01-26-2026
                             2,000               2,000    02-02-2026
                             2,000               2,000    02-09-2026
                             2,000               2,000    02-16-2026
                             2,000               2,000    02-23-2026
                             2,000               2,000    03-02-2026
                             2,000               2,000    03-09-2026
                             1,000               1,000    03-16-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------

Cus Part:  123426B                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0270          S/O:  9111

Cus P/O:   P322795

Last ASN QTY 2800    01-05-2026    ASN ID: 48978
    Accum Total: 358195

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT ONE
                  9111-166  48978  12/23/25     2,800  
                  9111-165  48939  12/12/25     1,400  
                  9111-164  48915  12/05/25     1,400  
                  9111-163  48871  11/25/25     1,400  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                             2,100               2,100    01-12-2026
                             2,100               2,100    01-19-2026
                             2,100               2,100    01-26-2026
                             1,400               1,400    02-02-2026
                             1,400               1,400    02-09-2026
                             2,100               2,100    02-16-2026
                             2,100               2,100    02-23-2026
                             2,800               2,800    03-02-2026
                             2,100               2,100    03-09-2026
                             1,400               1,400    03-23-2026
(only printing the first 10 lines)
-----------------------------------------------------------------



Cus Part:  123452A                      SUE KESTY                     Phone: 931-823-1284 EXT.2127

          Job:  0463          S/O:  8989

Cus P/O:   P320508

Last ASN QTY 4000    12-18-2025    ASN ID: 48939
    Accum Total: 1090100

Shipping History: Location: LIVINGSTON PLANT ONE
                  8989-191  48939  12/12/25     3,000  
                  8989-191  48939  12/12/25     1,000  
                  8989-190  48915  12/05/25     2,000  
                  8989-189  48845  11/19/25     3,000  

Sched Type        USAGE    RELEASE   SHIPPED   BAL/DUE    REQD DATE    QTY CHG  PREV QTY    PREV DATE  
----------        -----    -------   -------   -------    ---------    -------  --------    ---------  
                                                                       - 1,999     1,999    08/03/26
                   1,999                         1,999    08-24-2026   + 1,999         0
                                                                       - 1,999     1,999    08/31/26
                   1,999                         1,999    09-14-2026   + 1,999         0
                                                                       - 1,999     1,999    09/21/26
                   1,999                         1,999    10-19-2026   + 1,999         0
                                                                       - 1,999     1,999    10/26/26
                   1,999                         1,999    11-16-2026   + 1,999         0
                   9,999                         9,999    11-30-2026   - 2,000    11,999


